
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Women's Team, Handicapped

Hcap From

2871 New Rule #2 1510809 2,829 Menoken, ND

8112 Spare Me 1522278 2,695 Mandan, ND

6073 Fireside Office Solutions 1516855 2,690 Bismarck, ND

9104 Strike Force 1511999 2,665 Bismarck, ND

8025 Guzzlers 1506060 2,650 Bismarck, ND

6576 Vue CCU 1500930 2,638 Bismarck, ND

9547 Roadrunners 1522284 2,628 Goodrich, ND

9498 TUMBLEWEE BAR & GRILL 1521781 2,608 Lincoln, ND

8179 Eide Ford 1519427 2,606 Bismarck, ND

88910 Diversified Wealth Management 1504548 2,602 Bismarck, ND

26611 New Rule #1 1510810 2,586 Menoken, ND

72712 The Lodge 1507959 2,582 Bismarck, ND

78413 Top Dawgs Auto Therapy 1519470 2,573 Bismarck, ND

70014 Dakota Community Bank 1519408 2,570 Bismarck, ND

71615 Capital City Restaurant Supply 1519471 2,539 Bismarck, ND

86716 Team Lab 1522279 2,498 Bismarck, ND

96417 Extreme Sales 1522281 2,495 Bismarck, ND

105418 Kirkwood Bank 1521788 2,477 Bismarck, ND

82419 Splitz Happen 1504800 2,468 Mandan, ND

77920 Precision Edging 1519485 2,420 Bismarck, ND

71921 Lonesome Dove 1522283 2,392 Mandan, ND

79322 Bismarck Eagles #2237 1522282 2,170 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 2638.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

4091 Burns Trina M.  \ McDaniel Deborah A. 1504548 1,422 Bismarck, ND

4802 Berg Kay F.  \ Phelps Cathy A. 1504548 1,370 Bismarck, ND

623 Niess Marie A.  \ Price Missy J. 1510809 1,358 Menoken, ND

3964 Hagel Lin R.  \ Schmit Shari R. 1500930 1,356 Bismarck, ND

1265 Steffes Kelly L.  \ Seibel Kara A. 1517702 1,351 Lincoln, ND

4506 Bruley Diane   \ Winings Carie L. 1504800 1,334 Mandan, ND

2987 Boser-Vinje Bernie   \ Ford Roberta D. 1516855 1,329 Bismarck, ND

4828 Krause Jennifer L.  \ Kram Colleen 1511999 1,328 Bismarck, ND

4379 Harnden Joyce O.  \ Phelps Cathy A. 1522278 1,327 Mandan, ND

50110 Wille Marianne   \ O'Neill Theresa 1522281 1,322 Bismarck, ND

27211 Muth Deanna L.  \ Gunderson Roxanne Q. 1500930 1,321 Bismarck, ND

31812 Pegors Bonita M.  \ Crouse Debbie M. 1519471 1,313 Bismarck, ND

37413 Graham Gina E.  \ Heidrich Bernie 1522278 1,311 Mandan, ND

17413 Pulver Faith   \ Portscheller Shelly L. 1510809 1,311 Menoken, ND

48015 Schon Amy   \ Lundstrom Jackie L. 1522280 1,301 Bismarck, ND

51016 Nelson Carol L.  \ Erickson Jeanette
(Dolly) C.

1522285 1,300 Mandan, ND

41817 Helm Kellie A.  \ Erickson Cindy 1521781 1,299 Lincoln, ND

42818 Straabe Caitlin J.  \ Wagner Tara S. 1511999 1,298 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

35019 Geffre Yvette M.  \ Newgard Anita J. 1519485 1,276 Bismarck, ND

53120 Wagner Mary L.  \ Jose Trish 1521781 1,274 Lincoln, ND

39621 Weckerly Wanda L.  \ Konschak Karen K. 1522284 1,272 Goodrich, ND

39822 Scott Pamela A.  \ Schmidt Nancy J. 1519471 1,271 Bismarck, ND

37422 Genz Shirley A.  \ Dewald Kristen M. 1504800 1,271 Mandan, ND

52924 Anderson Jenny L.  \ Anderson Kate E. 1522282 1,257 Bismarck, ND

39925 Olsen Taylor L.  \ Olsen Sandy M. 1519470 1,245 Bismarck, ND

32926 Kopp Judith   \ Triska Sue P. 1522282 1,241 Bismarck, ND

42327 Stack Liz   \ Hoesel Mary Ann 1522283 1,233 Mandan, ND

38528 Geloff Eileen M.  \ Crosby Laurie A. 1519470 1,230 Bismarck, ND

48529 Habiger Tasha M.  \ Bjelland Sadie 1519397 1,227 Bismarck, ND

38830 Lanning Devon   \ Bittner Yolanda O. 1522279 1,224 Bismarck, ND

48831 Lundstrom Jackie L.  \ Kensington Lori L. 1519427 1,216 Bismarck, ND

40432 McLeod Robin M.  \ Howe Carol J. 1507959 1,214 Bismarck, ND

29033 Berg Brenda L.  \ Kurtz Kathy E. 1519408 1,204 Bismarck, ND

38833 Minard Cathy   \ Johnson Mavis J. 1519485 1,204 Bismarck, ND

47935 Germann Carrie M.  \ Gisinger Roberta 1522279 1,198 Bismarck, ND

29636 Dura Arlene   \ McGuire Jan M. 1522283 1,193 Mandan, ND

32337 Bickel Camille M.  \ Smith Arvy J. 1507959 1,192 Bismarck, ND

34238 Job Shirley A.  \ Burkett Beverly D. 1519427 1,178 Bismarck, ND

41039 Lippert Carrie L.  \ Gorden Ruby E. 1519408 1,174 Bismarck, ND

10240 Weiler Kristen R.  \ Steffes Kelly L. 1510810 1,172 Menoken, ND

21541 Schank Jacey E.  \ Kopp Brooke M. 1510810 1,096 Menoken, ND

042 Wamsley Sommer R.  \ Lockner Lori A. 1522282 779 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1321.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

1911 Wagner Tara S. 1511999 774 Bismarck, ND

512 Steffes Kelly L. 1517702 752 Lincoln, ND

623 Niess Marie A. 1510809 742 Menoken, ND

1323 Job Shirley A. 1519427 742 Bismarck, ND

2325 Phelps Cathy A. 1522278 729 Mandan, ND

2406 Habiger Tasha M. 1519397 703 Bismarck, ND

1267 Schank Jacey E. 1510810 696 Menoken, ND

2538 McLeod Robin M. 1507959 692 Bismarck, ND

1459 McGuire Jan M. 1522283 691 Mandan, ND

19110 Dewald Kristen M. 1504800 689 Mandan, ND

27010 Nelson Carol L. 1522285 689 Mandan, ND

23212 Phelps Cathy A. 1504548 688 Bismarck, ND

17213 Crosby Laurie A. 1519470 684 Bismarck, ND

24813 Berg Kay F. 1504548 684 Bismarck, ND

25315 Weckerly Wanda L. 1522284 683 Goodrich, ND

17216 Bickel Camille M. 1507959 681 Bismarck, ND

20516 Harnden Joyce O. 1522278 681 Mandan, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

22118 Johnson Mavis J. 1519485 680 Bismarck, ND

14518 Berg Brenda L. 1519408 680 Bismarck, ND

8318 Pulver Faith 1510809 680 Menoken, ND

9121 Portscheller Shelly L. 1510809 677 Menoken, ND

27522 Krause Jennifer L. 1511999 675 Bismarck, ND

28323 Lundstrom Jackie L. 1522280 674 Bismarck, ND

28324 Lundstrom Jackie L. 1519427 673 Bismarck, ND

20725 Kram Colleen 1511999 672 Bismarck, ND

19726 Schon Amy 1522280 669 Bismarck, ND

23227 Winings Carie L. 1504800 668 Mandan, ND

21328 Geloff Eileen M. 1519470 665 Bismarck, ND

20729 Scott Pamela A. 1519471 664 Bismarck, ND

23729 Straabe Caitlin J. 1511999 664 Bismarck, ND

23431 O'Neill Theresa 1522281 663 Bismarck, ND

22432 Anderson Jenny L. 1522282 662 Bismarck, ND

15932 Muth Deanna L. 1500930 662 Bismarck, ND

12934 Newgard Anita J. 1519485 659 Bismarck, ND

17235 Boser-Vinje Bernie 1516855 657 Bismarck, ND

30536 Anderson Kate E. 1522282 656 Bismarck, ND

20537 Hoesel Mary Ann 1522283 652 Mandan, ND

24538 Bjelland Sadie 1519397 648 Bismarck, ND

33439 Gisinger Roberta 1522279 646 Bismarck, ND

19140 Burns Trina M. 1504548 645 Bismarck, ND

23241 Jose Trish 1521781 644 Lincoln, ND

14341 Konschak Karen K. 1522284 644 Goodrich, ND

24041 Erickson Jeanette (Dolly) C. 1522285 644 Mandan, ND

26744 Wille Marianne 1522281 642 Bismarck, ND

19944 Bittner Yolanda O. 1522279 642 Bismarck, ND

17546 Heidrich Bernie 1522278 638 Mandan, ND

5146 Steffes Kelly L. 1510810 638 Menoken, ND

18948 Lanning Devon 1522279 637 Bismarck, ND

21049 Burkett Beverly D. 1519427 636 Bismarck, ND

14549 Kurtz Kathy E. 1519408 636 Bismarck, ND

15949 Gorden Ruby E. 1519408 636 Bismarck, ND

16752 Triska Sue P. 1522282 634 Bismarck, ND

25152 Erickson Cindy 1521781 634 Lincoln, ND

14554 Germann Carrie M. 1522279 633 Bismarck, ND

16755 Crouse Debbie M. 1519471 628 Bismarck, ND

25156 Hagel Lin R. 1500930 627 Bismarck, ND

12657 Ford Roberta D. 1516855 626 Bismarck, ND

16758 Helm Kellie A. 1521781 625 Lincoln, ND

11359 Gunderson Roxanne Q. 1500930 623 Bismarck, ND

25159 Lippert Carrie L. 1519408 623 Bismarck, ND

22161 Geffre Yvette M. 1519485 621 Bismarck, ND

14562 Schmit Shari R. 1500930 619 Bismarck, ND

19963 Graham Gina E. 1522278 618 Mandan, ND

Bismarck-Mandan USBC

Current Standings

2024 Bismarck-Mandan USBC Women'sTournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Mar 10, 2024   11:11 PM Page 3 of 7



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

29964 Wagner Mary L. 1521781 616 Lincoln, ND

21864 Bruley Diane 1504800 616 Mandan, ND

19166 Schmidt Nancy J. 1519471 615 Bismarck, ND

5167 Weiler Kristen R. 1510810 612 Menoken, ND

15168 Howe Carol J. 1507959 611 Bismarck, ND

15168 Dura Arlene 1522283 611 Mandan, ND

21870 McDaniel Deborah A. 1504548 603 Bismarck, ND

21871 Stack Liz 1522283 598 Mandan, ND

8972 Kopp Brooke M. 1510810 595 Menoken, ND

18973 Olsen Sandy M. 1519470 594 Bismarck, ND

20574 Kensington Lori L. 1519427 591 Bismarck, ND

16275 Kopp Judith 1522282 589 Bismarck, ND

21076 Olsen Taylor L. 1519470 585 Bismarck, ND

7577 Seibel Kara A. 1517702 576 Lincoln, ND

16778 Minard Cathy 1519485 574 Bismarck, ND

15179 Pegors Bonita M. 1519471 566 Bismarck, ND

18380 Genz Shirley A. 1504800 565 Mandan, ND

081 Price Missy J. 1510809 564 Menoken, ND

15182 Smith Arvy J. 1507959 562 Bismarck, ND

083 Lockner Lori A. 1522282 421 Bismarck, ND

084 Wamsley Sommer R. 1522282 339 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 677.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

5731 Wagner Tara S. 1511999 2,200 Bismarck, ND

1862 Niess Marie A. 1510809 2,152 Menoken, ND

1533 Steffes Kelly L. 1510810 2,108 Menoken, ND

2734 Portscheller Shelly L. 1510809 2,093 Menoken, ND

5165 Crosby Laurie A. 1519470 2,085 Bismarck, ND

7446 Berg Kay F. 1504548 2,065 Bismarck, ND

4777 Muth Deanna L. 1500930 2,040 Bismarck, ND

8258 Krause Jennifer L. 1511999 2,016 Bismarck, ND

9159 Anderson Kate E. 1522282 2,012 Bismarck, ND

69610 Phelps Cathy A. 1504548 2,008 Bismarck, ND

75311 Hagel Lin R. 1500930 2,003 Bismarck, ND

62112 Kram Colleen 1511999 2,001 Bismarck, ND

59713 Graham Gina E. 1522278 1,995 Mandan, ND

37814 Schank Jacey E. 1510810 1,985 Menoken, ND

75315 Erickson Cindy 1521781 1,979 Lincoln, ND

65416 McDaniel Deborah A. 1504548 1,973 Bismarck, ND

57316 Burns Trina M. 1504548 1,973 Bismarck, ND

51618 Bickel Camille M. 1507959 1,970 Bismarck, ND

59719 Bittner Yolanda O. 1522279 1,968 Bismarck, ND

61520 Harnden Joyce O. 1522278 1,967 Mandan, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

59121 Schon Amy 1519427 1,966 Bismarck, ND

65422 Bruley Diane 1504800 1,961 Mandan, ND

42923 Konschak Karen K. 1522284 1,960 Goodrich, ND

52524 Heidrich Bernie 1522278 1,959 Mandan, ND

84925 Lundstrom Jackie L. 1519427 1,954 Bismarck, ND

43525 Kurtz Kathy E. 1519408 1,954 Bismarck, ND

69627 Winings Carie L. 1504800 1,950 Mandan, ND

75928 Weckerly Wanda L. 1522284 1,946 Goodrich, ND

75929 McLeod Robin M. 1507959 1,938 Bismarck, ND

50130 Helm Kellie A. 1521781 1,932 Lincoln, ND

70231 O'Neill Theresa 1522281 1,928 Bismarck, ND

43532 McGuire Jan M. 1522283 1,923 Mandan, ND

80132 Wille Marianne 1522281 1,923 Bismarck, ND

89734 Wagner Mary L. 1521781 1,912 Lincoln, ND

61535 Hoesel Mary Ann 1522283 1,909 Mandan, ND

24936 Pulver Faith 1510809 1,901 Menoken, ND

63037 Olsen Taylor L. 1519470 1,900 Bismarck, ND

47738 Gorden Ruby E. 1519408 1,895 Bismarck, ND

43538 Schmit Shari R. 1500930 1,895 Bismarck, ND

69640 Jose Trish 1521781 1,877 Lincoln, ND

43541 Germann Carrie M. 1522279 1,876 Bismarck, ND

57342 Dewald Kristen M. 1504800 1,871 Mandan, ND

66342 Johnson Mavis J. 1519485 1,871 Bismarck, ND

45344 Howe Carol J. 1507959 1,869 Bismarck, ND

66345 Geffre Yvette M. 1519485 1,868 Bismarck, ND

63946 Geloff Eileen M. 1519470 1,865 Bismarck, ND

50147 Triska Sue P. 1522282 1,859 Bismarck, ND

71147 Straabe Caitlin J. 1511999 1,859 Bismarck, ND

43549 Berg Brenda L. 1519408 1,848 Bismarck, ND

61549 Kensington Lori L. 1519427 1,848 Bismarck, ND

051 Price Missy J. 1510809 1,835 Menoken, ND

100252 Gisinger Roberta 1522279 1,834 Bismarck, ND

54953 Genz Shirley A. 1504800 1,829 Mandan, ND

75354 Lippert Carrie L. 1519408 1,826 Bismarck, ND

56755 Lanning Devon 1522279 1,800 Bismarck, ND

65456 Stack Liz 1522283 1,794 Mandan, ND

50157 Minard Cathy 1519485 1,787 Bismarck, ND

15358 Weiler Kristen R. 1510810 1,773 Menoken, ND

45359 Smith Arvy J. 1507959 1,757 Bismarck, ND

26760 Kopp Brooke M. 1510810 1,753 Menoken, ND

45361 Dura Arlene 1522283 1,744 Mandan, ND

56762 Olsen Sandy M. 1519470 1,726 Bismarck, ND

54063 Nelson Carol L. 1522285 1,342 Mandan, ND

48064 Erickson Jeanette (Dolly) C. 1522285 1,291 Mandan, ND

25865 Newgard Anita J. 1519485 1,276 Bismarck, ND

22666 Gunderson Roxanne Q. 1500930 1,256 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

067 Wamsley Sommer R. 1522282 1,027 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1995.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch 6-Game, Scratch 6-Game, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Niess Marie A. 1510809 1,327 Menoken, ND

2 Steffes Kelly L. 1510810 1,307 Menoken, ND

3 Price Missy J. 1510809 1,213 Menoken, ND

4 Portscheller Shelly L. 1510809 1,194 Menoken, ND

5 Pulver Faith 1510809 1,126 Menoken, ND

6 Seibel Kara A. 1517702 1,120 Lincoln, ND

7 Weiler Kristen R. 1510810 1,067 Menoken, ND

8 Schank Jacey E. 1510810 1,015 Menoken, ND

9 Berg Brenda L. 1519408 972 Bismarck, ND

10 Kurtz Kathy E. 1519408 968 Bismarck, ND

11 Germann Carrie M. 1522279 942 Bismarck, ND

11 Kopp Brooke M. 1510810 942 Menoken, ND

13 Schon Amy 1519427 936 Bismarck, ND

14 Helm Kellie A. 1521781 934 Lincoln, ND

15 Heidrich Bernie 1522278 924 Mandan, ND

16 Harnden Joyce O. 1522278 918 Mandan, ND

17 Graham Gina E. 1522278 895 Mandan, ND

18 Bittner Yolanda O. 1522279 877 Bismarck, ND

19 Phelps Cathy A. 1522278 875 Mandan, ND

20 Genz Shirley A. 1504800 874 Mandan, ND

21 Lanning Devon 1522279 850 Bismarck, ND

22 Kensington Lori L. 1519427 815 Bismarck, ND

23 Lundstrom Jackie L. 1519427 689 Bismarck, ND

24 Gisinger Roberta 1522279 577 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1120.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Niess Marie A. 1510809 1,966 Menoken, ND

2 Steffes Kelly L. 1510810 1,955 Menoken, ND

3 Price Missy J. 1510809 1,835 Menoken, ND

4 Portscheller Shelly L. 1510809 1,820 Menoken, ND

5 Pulver Faith 1510809 1,652 Menoken, ND

6 Weiler Kristen R. 1510810 1,620 Menoken, ND

7 Schank Jacey E. 1510810 1,607 Menoken, ND

8 Kurtz Kathy E. 1519408 1,519 Bismarck, ND

9 Kopp Brooke M. 1510810 1,486 Menoken, ND

10 Germann Carrie M. 1522279 1,441 Bismarck, ND

11 Heidrich Bernie 1522278 1,434 Mandan, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

12 Helm Kellie A. 1521781 1,431 Lincoln, ND

13 Berg Brenda L. 1519408 1,413 Bismarck, ND

14 Burns Trina M. 1504548 1,400 Bismarck, ND

15 Graham Gina E. 1522278 1,398 Mandan, ND

16 Schon Amy 1519427 1,375 Bismarck, ND

17 Bittner Yolanda O. 1522279 1,371 Bismarck, ND

18 Harnden Joyce O. 1522278 1,352 Mandan, ND

19 Berg Kay F. 1504548 1,321 Bismarck, ND

20 McDaniel Deborah A. 1504548 1,319 Bismarck, ND

21 Phelps Cathy A. 1504548 1,312 Bismarck, ND

22 Bruley Diane 1504800 1,307 Mandan, ND

23 Dewald Kristen M. 1504800 1,298 Mandan, ND

24 Genz Shirley A. 1504800 1,280 Mandan, ND

25 Winings Carie L. 1504800 1,254 Mandan, ND

26 Lanning Devon 1522279 1,233 Bismarck, ND

26 Kensington Lori L. 1519427 1,233 Bismarck, ND

28 Lundstrom Jackie L. 1519427 1,105 Bismarck, ND

29 Lippert Carrie L. 1519408 1,073 Bismarck, ND

30 Gisinger Roberta 1522279 832 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1652.
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